ГРАФИЧКИ ПРИКАЗИ ПОДРУЧЈА КОЈИ СЕ ДОПУЊУЈУ
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КООРДИНАТЕ СИДРИШТА
 ПОСЕБНЕ НАМЕНЕ

	Тачка
	X
	Y

	1
	7495311.36
	4948838.42

	2
	7495451.11
	4948995.23

	3
	7495533.23
	4948922.05

	4
	7495393.48
	4948765.24
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